
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 

R
ET

U
R

N
 W

IT
H

PA
YM

EN
T

TELEPHONE

$989.53

 Pay

 Pay

$989.53

$989.53

If Paid By

If Paid By

2005

2005

$30.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL REVENUE
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

03/28/2006

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2005   Real Estate

2005   Real Estate

15

15

0.0421
7.5880

6.1202
0.4552

Paid

0.0500

Mar 31, 2006

Mar 31, 2006

67,309
67,309
67,309

67,309
67,309

2005-3403329

100172

100172

30.00

$989.53 BURKETTE CAROL C

HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C
PO BOX 349O
MILTON, FL    32572

BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C
PO BOX 349O
MILTON, FL    32572

CA   EAST MILTON FIRE DISTRICT

061N260000003060000

061N260000003060000

14.2555

5033 PAULINE

BEG 594 FT E AND 50 FT N OF SW
COR OF SEC FOR POB TH N 635 FT T
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

5033 PAULINE

BEG 594 FT E AND 50 FT N OF SW
COR OF SEC FOR POB TH N 635 FT T
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

3.37
510.74

2.83
30.64

411.95

Paid By

92,309
92,309

92,309

92,309
92,309 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000

$959.53




