## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

2005 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
061N260000003060000	2005	REAL ESTATE	100172	15	

**Exemptions**HOMESTEAD

BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C PO BOX 3490 MILTON, FL 32572

5033 PAULINE

BEG 594 FT E AND 50 FT N OF SW COR OF SEC FOR POB TH N 635 FT T See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
GENERAL REVENUE	6.1202	92,309	25,000 67,3	809	411.95		
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.4552	92,309	25,000 67,3	809	30.64		
SHERIFF, JUDGES, JAIL	0.0421	92,309	25,000 67,3	809	2.83		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	7.5880	92,309	25,000 67,3	809	510.74		
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0500	92,309	25,000 67,3	809	3.37		
TOTAL MILLAGE	14.2555		AD VALORE	M TAXES	\$959.53		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTH	IORITY	TELEPI	HONE			AMOUNT
CA EAST MILT	ON FIRE DISTRICT					30.00
		NO	DN-AD VALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS	<u> </u>	\$30.00
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS						\$989.53
If Paid By Pay	Mar 31, 2006 \$989.53					

**STAN COLIE NICHOLS** 

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2005 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
061N260000003060000	2005	REAL ESTATE	100172	15	

5033 PAULINE

BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C PO BOX 3490 MILTON, FL 32572

BEG 594 FT E AND 50 FT N OF SW COR OF SEC FOR POB TH N 635 FT T See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC $\pm$ LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2006		
Pay	\$989.53		